
PHILIPPINE JOURNAL OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

Vol. XXXIV

The President's Roles, Activities,
and Private Office (1986-87):
Patterns of Practice and
Management Principles ...

July 1990

CONTENTS

.Romeo B. Ocampo

Number 3

Page

205

An Overview of the Policymaking Role,
Functions and Processes of
the Judiciary Eduardo Q. Cabreros, Jr.

The Genesis, VUlbility and Effectiveness
of Community Organizations: The
Case of Pangasinan Credit
Cooperatives Perla E. Legaspi

Prerequisites for a Successful Project
Management Information System .... Kenneth F. Smith

\

Reorganization in the United States
and the Philippines: Same
Basic Problem . Joaquin L. Gonzalez III

226

252

276

295


