## PHILIPPINE JOURNAL OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

Vol. XXXIV

July 1990

Number 3

## **CONTENTS**

•	Page
The President's Roles, Activities,	
and Private Office (1986-87):	
Patterns of Practice and	005
Management Principles Romeo B. Ocampo	205
An Overview of the Policymaking Role,	
Functions and Processes of	
the Judiciary Eduardo Q. Cabreros, Jr.	226
The Genesis, Viability and Effectiveness of Community Organizations: The	
Case of Pangasinan Credit Cooperatives	252
Ocoporatives	
Prerequisites for a Successful Project	
Management Information System Kenneth F. Smith	276
Reorganization in the United States	
and the Philippines: Same	
Basic Problem Joaquin L. Gonzalez III	295